
28th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Patras (GRE) September 16th ­ 23rd 2007

Judges Assignments REVISED
Team Competition and Qualifications for Competitions 2 and 3 

SUN 16 SEP 2007 ­ 10:00

Superior Jury ABRUZZINI Egle FIG
Superior Jury VINER Irina FIG
Superior Jury LAFFRANCHI Elisabeth FIG
Superior Jury DERIUGINA Iryna FIG
Superior Jury SEKITA Shihoko FIG
Superior Jury SZYSZKOWSKA Maria FIG
Superior Jury GARCIA Elena FIG

Function Name NOC

Difficulty Jury
Judge 1 EVANS Teresa FIG
Judge 2 ISHIZAKI Sakuko FIG
Judge 3 AHLIN Ludmila FIG
Judge 4 BERARDINO Paola FIG

Artistic Jury
Judge 1 SHATALINA Vera FIG
Judge 2 ILYANKOVA Irina FIG
Judge 3 KOBALADZE Bella FIG
Judge 4 PETROVA Maria FIG

Execution Jury
Judge 1 UKLEINA Valentina FIG
Judge 2 VORONOV Fira FIG
Judge 3 DRAGAS MOHAR Spela Alenka FIG
Judge 4 STJOPKINA Nadezda FIG
Line Judge 1 PAPAPOSTOLOU Georgia GRE
Line Judge 2 PATRINELLI Maria GRE
Timer MICHAILIDOU Paraskevi GRE

Function Name NOC

Difficulty Jury
Judge 1 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina FIG
Judge 2 NEL Annette FIG
Judge 3 GIANADDA Gilberte FIG
Judge 4 WELKOW­JUSEK Gabriela FIG

Artistic Jury
Judge 1 SAP Jolanda FIG
Judge 2 ATRUSHKEVICH KULAKSIS Julia FIG
Judge 3 DAVIES Nadine FIG
Judge 4 BEREK Irina FIG

Execution Jury
Judge 1 BOMPA Tamara FIG
Judge 2 TERZIC Dragana FIG
Judge 3 PACHTA Maria FIG
Judge 4 STAVROU VASSILIOU Liza FIG
Line Judge 1 PAPAPOSTOLOU Georgia GRE
Line Judge 2 PATRINELLI Maria GRE
Timer IOAKIMIDOU Anastasia GRE

Function Name NOC

Difficulty Jury
Judge 1 EVANS Teresa FIG
Judge 2 NEL Annette FIG
Judge 3 PEREIRA.IDA FIG
Judge 4 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina FIG

Artistic Jury
Judge 1 DAVIES Nadine FIG
Judge 2 ATRUSHKEVICH KULAKSIS Julia FIG
Judge 3 SAP Jolanda FIG
Judge 4 BEREK Irina FIG

Execution Jury
Judge 1 BOMPA Tamara FIG
Judge 2 PACHTA Maria FIG
Judge 3 VORONOV Fira FIG
Judge 4 SOVOVA Zdenka FIG
Line Judge 1 PAPAPOSTOLOU Georgia GRE
Line Judge 2 PATRINELLI Maria GRE
Timer MICHAILIDOU Paraskevi GRE

Function Name NOC

Difficulty Jury
Judge 1 ISHIZAKI Sakuko FIG
Judge 2 BERARDINO Paola FIG
Judge 3 GIANADDA Gilberte FIG
Judge 4 AHLIN Ludmila FIG

Artistic Jury
Judge 1 PETROVA Maria FIG
Judge 2 KOBALADZE Bella FIG
Judge 3 ILYANKOVA Irina FIG
Judge 4 GUHR Birgit FIG

Execution Jury
Judge 1 DRAGAS MOHAR Spela Alenka FIG
Judge 2 TERZIC Dragana FIG
Judge 3 UKLEINA Valentina FIG
Judge 4 STAVROU VASSILIOU Liza FIG
Line Judge 1 PAPAPOSTOLOU Georgia GRE
Line Judge 2 PATRINELLI Maria GRE
Timer IOAKIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
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